
MEN'S 242.0 RESULTS

Men's 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 241.2 390.0 10

2 Kyle McFadden Concordia 235.0 275.0 8

3 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 222.5 265.0 6

4 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 265.0 4

5 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 235.0 0

6 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 232.0 225.0 2

7 Cohen Navinsky JCN 231.2 200.0 1

8 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 200.0 0

9 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.4 110.0 0

10 Junior Wahwahsuck Royal Valley 224.0 0.0 0

11 Wataki Lewis Royal Valley 234.4 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 222.5 510.0 10

2 Kyle McFadden Concordia 235.0 505.0 8

3 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 241.2 480.0 6

4 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 405.0 4

5 Cohen Navinsky JCN 231.2 405.0 2

6 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 400.0 0

7 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 232.0 335.0 1

8 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 300.0 0

9 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.4 175.0 0

10 Junior Wahwahsuck Royal Valley 224.0 0.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Wataki Lewis Royal Valley 234.4 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 275.0 10

2 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 241.2 275.0 8

3 Kyle McFadden Concordia 235.0 245.0 6

4 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 222.5 240.0 4

5 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 235.0 0

6 Cohen Navinsky JCN 231.2 235.0 2

7 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 225.0 0

8 Junior Wahwahsuck Royal Valley 224.0 205.0 1

9 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 232.0 205.0 0

10 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.4 125.0 0

11 Wataki Lewis Royal Valley 234.4 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 241.2 1145.0 10

2 Kyle McFadden Concordia 235.0 1025.0 8

3 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 222.5 1015.0 6

4 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 910.0 4

5 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 905.0 0

6 Cohen Navinsky JCN 231.2 840.0 2

7 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 232.0 765.0 1

8 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 725.0 0

9 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.4 410.0 0

10 Junior Wahwahsuck Royal Valley 224.0 205.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Wataki Lewis Royal Valley 234.4 0.0 0

Men's 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

49 Devin Alvarez Abilene High School 241.2 4.747

62 Sam Walters Ottawa High School 222.5 4.562

76 Kyle McFadden Concordia 235.0 4.362

105 Gabe Myers Ottawa High School 225.4 4.015

108 Tobias Thompson Ottawa High School 229.8 3.96

129 Cohen Navinsky JCN 231.2 3.633

145 Breylan Gleason Santa Fe Trail High School 232.0 3.297

157 Jack Boetel Ottawa High School 241.6 3.001

185 Ethan Lasiter Lansing High School 226.4 1.811

191 Junior Wahwahsuck Royal Valley 224.0 0.915

203 Wataki Lewis Royal Valley 234.4 0.0


